
正取

＊上

請於

或送

若確

逾期

 

 

編

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

取名單 A

上列名單

於109年1月

送至生涯發展

確認無法參加

期未回覆者，

尼泊

編號 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

202

Accepted 

單依姓氏

月31日(五)前

展中心(惠蓀

加者，也請於

，視同放棄

泊爾/ Nepal

姓名/Na

石Ο予

吳Ο榕

李Ο鴻

梁Ο玫

梁Ο筠

陳Ο慈

曾Ο山

黃Ο嘉

黃Ο瑜

20 國際

List 

氏筆畫進行

前，回傳服務

蓀堂 3樓) 回

於期限內回覆

，將由備取人

l 

ame 

予 

榕 

鴻 

玫 

筠 

慈 

山 

嘉 

瑜 

 
際志工

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

行排名。

務參與確認書

回覆。 

覆。 

人員依序遞補

 

 

錄取公

。 

書，以電子郵

補。 

菲律

編號 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

公告	

件寄至yinj

律賓/ Phi

姓名

朱

吳

呂

張

劉

鄭

黎

顏

蘇

ju@nchu.ed

ilippines 

名/Name 

朱Ο愛 

吳Ο頡 

呂Ο緯 

張Ο云 

劉Ο衍 

鄭Ο鈞 

黎Ο瑄 

顏Ο庭 

蘇Ο學 

u.tw 



備取

＊上

編

備

備

備

備

備

備

備

備

備

備

取名單 

上列名單依

編號 

備 1 

備 2 

備 3 

備 4 

備 5 

備 6 

備 7 

備 8 

備 9 

10 

202

Waiting L

依備取順

姓

蕭

林

RICARDO

劉

劉

顧

吳

梁

洪

江

李

20 國際

List 

順序排列。

姓名 

蕭Ο儒 

林Ο都 

O JOCELI

劉Ο燁 

劉Ο玲 

顧Ο欣 

吳Ο宸 

梁Ο柔 

洪Ο鳳 

江Ο軒 

李Ο軒 

 
際志工

 

N 

錄取公公告	


